
Ergebnis Ortsbürgermeisterin Martinshöhe 2014 

Endergebnis  
2 Wahlbezirke  

 Schommer, Barbara (SPD)   ja    
 

  77,4 %   

 Schommer, Barbara (SPD)   nein   
 

  22,6 %   
 

Wahlbeteiligung:    68,9%
 

 Wahl - 
berech-  

tigte 

Wähler   
/-innen 

Wahl- 
beteili-  
gung 

Schommer, 
Barbara  

(SPD) (ja) 

Schommer, 
Barbara  
(SPD) 
(nein) 

Endergebnis 1.166 803 68,9% 
613 

77,4% 
179 

22,6% 

 

Nr. Wahlbezirk  Wahl- 
berech-  

tigte 

Wähler   
/-innen 

Schommer, 
Barbara  

(SPD) (ja) 

Schommer, 
Barbara  
(SPD) 
(nein) 

335.01.203.5101 
Grundschule 
Martinshöhe, 
Wahllokal 1 

684 429 
343 

80,7% 
82 

19,3% 

335.01.203.5102 
Turnhalle 
Martinshöhe, 
Wahllokal 2 

666 374 
270 

73,6% 
97 

26,4% 

 


